1. Name of Listed Entity:Centrum Capital Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: CENTRUM
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2024
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial|[Yes
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares as a% of of equity categoriza
0] shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g s shares g conversion in pledged held shares
() olders _ shares or
(D) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts Vi) = per SCRR, convertible | securities (as a (X1 encumbered | dematerializ | No
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1r) ed form of
) 1) vy (including diluted share shares
As a % of No 3foting IT(;tSa Warrants) capital) Nlo OAA)S a No ';)Soaf‘ AL under
(A+B+C2) Rights a *) (@ of (a) total
% of tota Shar
Cla Cla To (A+B XD)= (VII)+(X) | es
ss ss t + C) As a % of Sha held
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gory

Sub-
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Sub-
Cate
gory
1l

A Promoter &2 1601335 160133(38.49 16010 [160(38.49 38.49 0 43827.4 (16013357
Promoter 78 578 3357 133 742 3
Group 8 578 50
B Public 41527 2409219 24092157.91 24090 [240/57.91 57.91 0 23929586
28 928 2192 021 3
8 028
C Non 1 1497723 149772 14970 [1493.6 0 14977234
Promoter- 4 34 7234 772
Non Public 34
Cl  [Shares 0 0 0 0O 0 0 P 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held |1 1497723 1497723.6 14970 [1493.6 3.6 0 14977234
by 4 34 7234 772
Employee 34
Trusts
Total 4153014160327 416032100 41600 416100 96 0 4381(10.5541440668
40 740 3274 032 742 0
0 740 50




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of Nos. No. Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Shares Number Sub-categorization of
the Shareholders of of nos. | ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in pledged or of shares
(0} shareh fully share calculat (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares (XIlI) otherwise equity
older paid s e das Outstandin assuming encumbered (XIII) shares
(1 up held per g full held in
equit Vil = SCRR, convertible conversion demateri
y IV+V+VI 1957 securities of alized
shar As a% (including convertible form
es of No of Voting Rights Total Warrants) securities No. As a No. As a (XIv) Shareholding (No. of
held (A+B+C2 as a X) (asa (@) % of (Not ap % of shares) under
(Iv) ) Vil % of percentage total plicabl total
Total of diluted Shar es e share s
Votin share held (b) ) held (Not
Class | Class | Total 9 capital) (@ applic Sub- | Sub- [Sub-
X Y rights (X able) (b) Cat Cat [Category
egor egor (Il
yl y i
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Venture Capital |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Wealth Funds

NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered with

RBI

Other Financial |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(B)1)

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture Capital

Investors

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds

Foreign 3 1429 (14290 [0.34  [1429 14290 0.34 0.34 1429093
Portfolio 093 93 093 93

Investors

Category |

Foreign 1 8476 (84766 0.02 8476 84766 |0.02 0.02 84766
Portfolio 6 6

Investors

Category Il

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total 0 1513 (15138 |0.36 1513 15138 [0.36 0.36 1513859
(B)(2) 859 59 859 59

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

o

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-institutions

o

o

o
o

[«)

[«)

o

(=)

o

o

o

[«)

[«)

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

o

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1104
8412

11048 2.66
412

1104
8412

11048
412

2.66

2.66

9968412

Mahakhurshid
Khushrooh
Byramjee

[

6861
120

68611 (1.65
20

6861
120

68611
20

1.65

1.65

6861120

Key Managerial
Personnel

o

Relatives of




promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

882

882

882

882

882

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

39878

A874
4069

48744
069

11.72

A874
4069

48744
069

11.72

11.72

4824300
9

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2

42

6444
9033

64449
033

15.49

6444
9033

64449
033

15.49

15.49

6444903
3




lakhs

Praveen Kumar |1 1400 (14000 [3.37 1400 14000 (3.37 3.37 1400000
Arora 0000 {000 0000 000 0
Raj Kumar 1 1400 {14000 [3.37 1400 14000 [3.37 3.37 1400000
Arora 0000 {000 0000 000 0
Som Arora 1 1300 {13000 [3.12 1300 13000 [3.12 3.12 1300000
0000 {000 0000 000 0
Non Resident 377 6927 69277 [1.67 6927 69277 (1.67 1.67 6927706
Indians (NRISs) 706 |06 706 06
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 248 9770 Q7706 [23.49 9770 07706 [23.49 23.49 9766120
Corporate 6207 207 6207 207 7
Kaikobad 1 5401 54018 (12.98 5401 54018 [12.98 12.98 5401800
Byramjee & 8000 000 8000 000 0
Son Agency
Private Limited
M. Dinshaw & |1 1515 (15155 [3.64  [1515 15155 {3.64 3.64 1515582
Co. Private 5820 [820 5820 820 0
Limited
Casby Logistics|1 1169 (11696 [2.81 1169 11696 [2.81 2.81 1169655
Private Limited 6555 555 6555 555 5
Rinita Impex |1 8590 [85905 2.06 8590 85905 2.06 2.06 8590574
Private Limited 574 (74 574 74
Any Other 061 [1053 (10531 [2.53 1053 10531 [2.53 2.53 1053176
(specify) 1760 (760 1760 760 0
Clearing 2 1385 (1385 |0 1385 1385 0 0 1385
Members
HUF 0926 5630 56306 [1.35 5630 56306 [1.35 1.35 5630661
661 61 661 61
LLP 32 4884 48847 1.17 4884 48847 1.17 1.17 4884714
714 (14 714 14
Trusts 1 1500 (15000 |0 1500 15000 0 0 15000
0 0




(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(
4)

Sub-Total 41518 [2394 [23940 57.55 [2394 23940 [57.55 57.55 2377820
(B)(4) 0806 (8069 0806 8069 09

9 9
Total Public 41527 [2409 24092 [57.91 2409 24092 [57.91 57.91 0392958
Shareholding 2192 [1928 2192 1928 68
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 8 8




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
acquisition of significant
Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend Exercise of control Exercise of significant beneficial interest
or any other distribution influence
1  |Sonia Gidwani India 32.33 32.33 32.33
Businessmatch India 32.33 32.33 32.33 No No 20-Mar-1997

Services(India)
PrivateLimited

N

Chandir Gidwani India 32.32 32.32 32.32

Businessmatch India 32.32 32.32 32.32 No No 20-Mar-1997
Services(India)
PrivateLimited

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




