- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Centrum Capital Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: CENTRUM
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2024
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Categ o ry (I)	Category of shareholde r (II)	Nos. of share h olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid- up	No. of shares underlyin g	Total nos. share s	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares	Number Rights h class of	eld in e	ach	No. of Shares Underlyin g	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Nun o Loc ii sha	of ked n	S	umber of hares edged or	Number of equity shares held	Sub- categoriza tion of shares
		(111)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as	(4	IX)		Outstanding	of convertible			oth	nerwise	in	Shareholding
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,				convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>	encu	umbered	dematerializ	No
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)				securities	percentage of			(XIII)	ed form	of
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)				(including	diluted share						shares
							As a % of	No of Voting		Tota I as	Warrants)	capital)	No	Asa %	No	Asa %of	<u>(XIV)</u>	under
							(A+B+C2)	Rights		a	(X)		(a)	of	(a)	total		
									-	% of		0.00 0.00		tota		Shar		
								Cla Cla ss ss	To t	(A+B + C)		(XI)=(VII)+(X)		l Sha		es held		
								33 33		- C)		As a % of		Slid		neia		

								eg: X	eg: y	al			(A+B+C2)		r es hel d (b)		(b)		Sub- Sub- Cate Sub- Cate gory Cate gory III gory I III
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1601335 78	0		160133 578	38.49	1601 3357 8		160 133 578		0	38.49	0		438 742 50	27.4	16013357 8	
В		41527	2409219 28	0		240921 928	57.91	2409 2192 8		240 921 928	57.91	0	57.91	0	0			23929586 8	
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	1497723 4	0		149772 34		1497 7234		149 772 34	3.6	0		0	0			14977234	
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0	
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	1	1497723 4	0		149772 34	3.6	1497 7234		149 772 34	3.6	0	3.6	0	0			14977234	
	Total	41530	4160327 40	0		416032 740	100	4160 3274 0		416 032 740		0	96	0		438 742 50	10.55	41440668 0	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y shar e s held (IV)	Total nos. share s held VII = IV+V+VI	Shareho I ding % calculat e d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII			oting Rights ss of securi (IX) Rights		No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Lo	mber of cked in res (XII) % of total Shar es held (b)	pled othe	of Shares ged or prwise ered (XIII) As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateri alized form (XIV)	Shar	share	g (No. of
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
а	Mutual Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
с	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
d	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
e	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
g	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
h	Sovereign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			

	Wealth Funds													
	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
j	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	8		14290 93	0.34	1429 093	0	14290 93	0.34	0	0.34	0	0	1429093
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	8476 6	84766	0.02	8476 6	0	84766	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	84766
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		9		15138 59	0.36	1513 859	0	15138 59	0.36	0	0.36	0	0	1513859
3		0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0

	Government /													
	State													
	Government(s)													
a	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /													
	President of													
	India													
b	State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /													
	Governor													
с	Shareholding	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	by Companies													
	or Bodies													
	Corporate													
	where Central /													
	State													
	Government is													
	a promoter													
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(B)(3)													
4	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	companies /													
	Subsidiaries													
b		11		11048	2.66	1104		11048	2.66	0	2.66	0	0	9968412
	their relatives		8412	412		8412		412						
	(excluding													
	independent													
	directors and													
	nominee													
	directors)													
	Mahakhurshid	1		68611	1.65	6861		68611	1.65	0	1.65	0	0	6861120
	Khushrooh		120	20		120		20						
	Byramjee													
с	Key Managerial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Personnel													
d	Relatives of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	momotors														
	promoters														
	(other than														
	"Immediate														
	Relatives" of														
	promoters														
	disclosed under														
	"Promoter and														
	Promoter														
	Group"														
_	category)														
e		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	any person														
	belonging to														
	"Promoter and														
	Promoter														
	Group"														
	category is														
	"trustee",														
	"beneficiary",														
	or "author of														
	the trust"														
f	Investor	1	882	882	0	882	0	882	0	0	0	0	0		882
	Education and														
	Protection Fund														
	(IEPF)														
g		39878	4874	48744	11.72	4874	0	48744	11.72	0	11.72	0	0		4824300
Ŭ	Individuals		4069			4069		069							9
	holding														
	nominal share														
	capital up to Rs.														
	2 lakhs														
h		42	6444	64449	15.49	6444	0	64449	15.49	0	15.49	0	0		6444903
	Individuals	_	9033	033		9033		033		-		-	-		3
	holding														-
	nominal share														
	capital in														
	excess of Rs. 2														
	CACC55 01 INS. 2			L			l		l			l		l l	

	lakhs													
	Praveen Kumar	1		14000	3.37	1400	0	14000	3.37	0	3.37	0	0	1400000
	Arora		0000			0000		000						0
	Raj Kumar	1		14000	3.37	1400	0	14000	3.37	0	3.37	0	0	1400000
	Arora		0000			0000		000						0
	Som Arora	1		13000	3.12	1300	0	13000	3.12	0	3.12	0	0	1300000
			0000			0000		000						0
i		377		69277	1.67	6927	0	69277	1.67	0	1.67	0	0	6927706
	Indians (NRIs)		706	06		706		06						
j	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Nationals													
k	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies													
1	Bodies	248	9770	97706	23.49	9770	0	97706	23.49	0	23.49	0	0	9766120
	Corporate		6207			6207		207						7
	Kaikobad	1	5401	54018	12.98	5401	0	54018	12.98	0	12.98	0	0	5401800
	Byramjee &		8000	000		8000		000						0
	Son Agency													
	Private Limited													
	M. Dinshaw &	1		15155	3.64	1515	0	15155	3.64	0	3.64	0	0	1515582
	Co. Private		5820	820		5820		820						0
	Limited													
	Casby Logistics	1		11696	2.81	1169	0	11696	2.81	0	2.81	0	0	1169655
	Private Limited		6555			6555		555						5
	Rinita Impex	1		85905	2.06	8590	0	85905	2.06	0	2.06	0	0	8590574
	Private Limited			74		574		74						
m		961		10531	2.53	1053	0	10531	2.53	0	2.53	0	0	1053176
	(specify)		1760			1760		760						0
	Clearing	2	1385	1385	0	1385	0	1385	0	0	0	0	0	1385
	Members													
	HUF	926		56306	1.35	5630	0	56306	1.35	0	1.35	0	0	5630661
				61		661		61						
	LLP	32		48847	1.17	4884	0	48847	1.17	0	1.17	0	0	4884714
				14		714		14						
	Trusts	1	1500	15000	0	1500	0	15000	0	0	0	0	0	15000
			0			0								

Sub-Total	41518	2394	23940	57.55	2394	0	23940	57.55	0	57.55	0	0		2377820
(B)(4)		0806	8069		0806		8069							09
		9			9									
Total Public	41527	2409	24092	57.91	2409	0	24092	57.91	0	57.91	0	0		2392958
Shareholding		2192	1928		2192		1928							68
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)		8			8									
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(
4)														

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	Nationality	Details of ho	lding/ exercise of right o	f the SBO in the reporting company, wi	hether direct or indirect*		Date of creation / acquisition of significant
			Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	beneficial interest
1	Sonia Gidwani	India	32.33	32.33	32.33			
A	Businessmatch Services(India) PrivateLimited	India	32.33	32.33	32.33	No	No	20-Mar-1997
2	Chandir Gidwani	India	32.32	32.32	32.32			
A	Businessmatch Services(India) PrivateLimited	India	32.32	32.32	32.32	No	No	20-Mar-1997

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders No of share held			

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding					
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %		